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THROUGHOUT NETHER EDGE
Nether Edge Art Trail
11.00-15.00 Sunday 14 September
Nether Edge Yard Sale Trail
11.00-16.00 Sunday 14 September 
Nether Edge Farmers’ Market S7 1RU
12.00 – 16.00 Sunday 14 September 
Family-friendly Guided History Walk, 
56 Bus Stop, Union Rd
10.30-12.00 Saturday 20 September

3 Ryle Road S7 1HT
Art through Textiles Art & Craft Sale
11.00 -16.00 Sunday 14 September 

27 Montgomery Road S7 1NZ
Musical Instrument Makers Open 
Workshops 
10.00-17.00 Sunday 14 September

Location of Nether Edge 
Festival Events
For full details
see Festival website: 
netheredgefestival.co.uk  
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1  ABBEYDALE PICTURE HOUSE
ABBEYDALE ROAD S7 1FS
Tours of the Picture House
11.00-15.00 Sunday 21 September

2  BOWLING CLUB S7 1RU
Meet the Author: Graeme MacDonald
19.00-20.30 Monday 15 September
Croquet, Bowls & Afternoon Tea 
12.00-16.00 Tuesday 16 September
Meet the Authors: Mary Marken and 
Andy Thomas
19.30-21.30 Tuesday 16 September
Light & Shade using Charcoal and 
Terracotta
13.00-16.00 Thursday 18 September
Gloria Monday
20.00-22.30 Thursday 18 September
Live Music
19.30-22.30 Friday 19 September

3  BRINCLIFFE EDGE
Brincliffe Wood Self-guided Tree Trail
Throughout the Festival
Geological Ramble S7 2DJ
14.00-16.00 Saturday 20 September

4  CAFÉ #9
NETHER EDGE ROAD S7 1RU
20ft Squid Blues Band
19.30-21.30 Saturday 13 September
Lewis Pugh & Sam Barrett
19.30-21.30 Sunday 14 September
Tales of King Arthur
19.30-21.30 Monday 15 September
Jon Kenzie
19.30-21.30 Tuesday 16 September
Laura Reznak & Martha St Arthur
19.30-21.30 Wednesday 17 September
Taz Modi
19.30-21.30 Thursday 18 September

Our much-loved Nether Edge 
Festival is back for another year 
with a full programme and a 
rich mix of cultural, creative and 
community-led events.

Running from 13-21 September, 
the 2025 festival promises an 
inspiring nine days filled with live 
music, art, theatre, talks, walks, 
family-friendly fun, workshops, and 
food events, all hosted in venues 
across Nether Edge.

Now in its 11th year, the Nether 
Edge Festival has grown into a 
cornerstone of our community 
calendar, bringing us together to 
celebrate the unique character of 
the neighbourhood.

Key highlights include:

•	 Music performances and 
concerts

•	 Guided walks exploring the 
history and green spaces of 
Nether Edge

•	 Poetry readings and author 
talks

•	 Family activities and creative 
workshops

•	 Local food and craft markets

Tickets for many events are free 
or low-cost, but booking is advised 
due to high demand. Explore the 
full programme and book now at 
www.netheredgefestival.co.uk
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Pearl Fish & Bozard
19.30-21.30 Friday 19 September
Gideon Conn & Ben Williams
19.30-21.30 Saturday 20 September

5  CHELSEA PARK S11 9BR
Treasure Hunt
Throughout the Festival
Party in the Park 11.00-16.00 
Sunday 21 September
11.15-11.45 	 Endcliffe Orchestra
12.00-16.00	 Big Bike Revival Repairs
12.35-13.05	 Sheffield Performing Arts
13.00	 Dog Show
13.15-13.55	 The Peddlars
13.55-14.25	 God’s Goat
14.35- 1505	 Nether Edge Voices
15.15-15.35	 Sheffield Youth Samba Band
15.40-16.00	 Upside Down Becky, aerialist

6  COMMON GROUND
MACHON BANK S7 1GR
Ammi’s Kitchen Takeaway
15.00-18.00 Friday 12 September
Inflatable Carnival 
13.00-17.00 Saturday 13 September
Dancing Warriors Yoga-Yin Yoga
15.30-17.00 Sunday 14 September
Martial Arts
16.00-20.00 Tuesday 16 September – Monday 
22 September 
Ammi’s Kitchen Community Lunch
12.00-14.00 Friday 19 September
Junk Modelling
13.00-16.00 Saturday 20 September

7  KENWOOD HALL HOTEL & SPA
KENWOOD ROAD S7 11NQ
Food and Drink Offer
Sunday 14 to Thursday 18 September 
Spa Promotion
Sunday 14 to Thursday 18 September
Guided History Walk, Kenwood 
18.30-19.15 Tuesday 16 September
Talk: Stan Shaw ‘Little Mester’
19.30-20.45 Tuesday 16 September

8  LANTERN THEATRE
KENWOOD PARK ROAD S7 1NF
Step into the Story Tour
10.00-14.00 Wednesday 17
10.00-16.00 Saturday 20 September
Witness for the Prosecution
19.30-22.00 Wednesday 17 - 
Saturday 21 September
 
9  ON THE BRINK CO-HOUSING 
COMMUNITY
OSBOURNE ROAD S11 9BB
Adrian Scott Poetry Matinée
14.30-16.00 Monday 15 September
Flight from Prague
10.15-12.00 Wednesday 17 September
Pop-up Craft Market
13.00-18.00 Wednesday 17 September
Soviet Georgia in 20 Objects
10.15-11.30 Thursday 18 September
Simple Book Making
13.30-15.30 Thursday 18 September
Grandma’s Shop 
18.30-20.00 Friday 19 September
Pop-up Pub Philosophy
19.30-22.00 Saturday 20 September

10  SHARROW PERFORMING ARTS 
SPACE, MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD S11 
8AE
Free Yoga Classes
18.00-19.30 Sunday 14 September
18:00-19:30 Tuesday 16 September
18:45-20:15 Thursday 18 September
18.00-19.30 Sunday 21 September

11  SHEFFIELD GENERAL CEMETERY, 
CEMETERY ROAD AND CEMETERY 
AVENUE S11 8NT
Samuel Worth Chapel, Cemetery 
Road 
Hot Flamingo
19.30-23.00 Saturday 13 September
Hidden Histories Tour
15.00-16.30 Sunday 14 September

Martin Stephenson
19.00-22.00 Sunday 14 September
Sarah McQuaid
19.30-22.30 Monday 15 September
Bats, Beer & Bela Lugosi
19.00-22.00 Tuesday 16 September
Sarah Heneghan & Ruth Webber
19.00-22.00 Wednesday 17 September
Burial Research Open Day
10.30-15.30 Thursday 18 September
Mindfulness Walk
12.00-13.30 Thursday 18 September
The Ju Ju Club with Captain Fitzroy
19.30-24.00 Friday 19 September
Simply Strings by Candlelight
19.30-23.00 Saturday 20 September  
The Gatehouse, Cemetery Avenue
General Cemetery History Tours
14.00-16.00 Sunday 14 September
Women of the General 
Cemetery Walks
11.00-15.00 Thursday 18 September

12  ST ANDREW’S PSALTER LANE 
CHURCH S11 8YL
Repair Café
10.00-14.00 Saturday 20 September
Dusk over Rivelin
19.30-22.00 Saturday 20 September
Young’uns (Sold Out)
16.00-18 Sunday 21 September

13  ST ANDREW’S HALL,
ST ANDREW’S ROAD S11 9AL
Big Bike Revival Kitchen
13.15-15.45 Saturday 13 September
Jacapella Wednesday Sing
19.30-20.45 Wednesday 17 September

14  ST OSWALD’S CHURCH HALL
BANNERDALE ROAD S7 2DL 
My Crazy Family Golf
10.00-16.00 Saturday 13 and 
Sunday 14 September
Friday 19 and Saturday 20 September

15  THE PSALTER
 PSALTER LANE S11 8US
Cocktail Demonstration
19.00-21.00 Wednesday 17 September

16  THE STAG’S HEAD
PSALTER LANE S11 8YN
A Bike Ride through History
10.30-13.00 Sunday 14 September
Wine Tasting
19.00-21.00 Monday 15 September
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